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GBR Ope M

POS

WBB

BB

W5F 1x not credit

W5B 3x not credit

BFL Fall

First pass :

150

150

90

90

310

60

310

60

1220

TO

B

TWBB

TWF

B

TBB

TF

B

TO

Second pass :

Total

1x not credit

1x not credit

3x not credit

3x not credit

1x not credit

1x not credit

1x not credit

1x not credit

Fall

200

100

200

100

100

700

1920




