

## OWSC Multi 26/06/2021 - 27/06/2021

## **Master sheet Tricks Round 2**

1		Davies <sub>,</sub> Arron			BR Ope M	
POS			ТО	1x not credit	200	
WBB		150	ТВ	1x not credit	100	
R		150	TWBB	3x not credit		
ВВ		90	TWF	3x not credit		
R		90	ТВ			
W5F	1x not credit	310	ТВВ	1x not credit	200	
В		60	TF	1x not credit	100	
R		310	ТВ	1x not credit		
W5B	3x not credit		R	1x not credit	100	
F		60	ТО	Fall		
BFL	Fall					
	-					
First pass :		1220	Second pass	:	700	
			Total :	1	1920	